
NOVA SCOTIA COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPISTS 

2018-2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORs 

 

 
Executive Committee and Board Members: 
 

 

Chair     Craig White (2015)   Craigwhite10@hotmail.com  

        

 

Vice Chair     Shaun Sangster (2015)   Shaun.Sangster@Lifemark.ca 

     

  

Past Chair     Michael Sangster (2016)   michael.sangster@iwk.nshealth.ca 

  

            

Treasurer     Kristin Taylor (2016)   kristinsteeves@iwk.nshealth.ca 

 

 

Secretary     Jeff Knowles (2015)   Jeff.physio@gmail.com  

  

 

 

 

Board Members: 

 

 

Board Member     Deanna Landry   (2012)        deanna.landry@nshealth.ca  

 

                                                                        

Board Member     Shanna Thompson (2016)   Shanna.thompson@iwk.nshealth.ca 

 

 

Board Member     Willena Gregor (2018)   willena.gregor@gmail.com  

  

       

Lay Representative     Wayne Carlon (2010)   waynecarlon@eastlink.ca 
 
 

 

 

 

Staff: 

 

 

Registrar      Joan Ross (1997)    registrar@nsphysio.com 
 

 

Executive Director      Mark Williams (2018)          office@nsphysio.com          

 

  

Updated: 28/03/2018 

mailto:Craigwhite10@hotmail.com
mailto:michael.sangster@iwk.nshealth.ca
mailto:kristinsteeves@iwk.nshealth.ca
mailto:Shanna.thompson@iwk.nshealth.ca
https://nsphysio-my.sharepoint.com/personal/patrick_king_nsphysio_com/Documents/Pats%20NSPhysio%20Files/Board/Documents/Board/waynecarlon@eastlink.ca
mailto:registrar@nsphysio.com
mailto:execdir@nsphysio.com

